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UCLA Diving Invitational (The Bruin Invite)    ( 01/16/10 - 01/17/10 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

Judge J2 Anderson, Mark (USA)

Judge J3 Bransfield, John (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Carmen Stellar (Stanford University) 266.95 290.40 266.951
Margaret Hostage (Stanford University) 263.55 308.55 263.552
Laura Winn (University of California, Los Angeles) 251.15 255.00 251.153
Karina Silva (University of California, Los Angeles) 249.60 275.85 249.604
Michelle Vale (University of California, Los Angeles) 248.80 219.35 248.805
Maggy Boyd (University of California, Los Angeles) 238.85 251.95 238.856
Danielle Cecco (University of Connecticut) 236.00 250.90 236.007
Mary Corbett (Stanford University) 226.95 234.00 226.958
Nicole Borriello (University of Connecticut) 221.80 233.60 221.809
Kelly McCauley (University of Connecticut) 219.70 228.00 219.7010
Monica Oddo (University of San Diego) 196.40 229.85 196.4011
Jessica Hovancik (University of Connecticut) 194.95 229.70 194.9512
Danielle Niculescu (University of California, San Diego) 194.85 194.8513
Heather Hippensteel (University of San Diego) 191.90 191.9014
Addy Bednarski (University of San Diego) 184.70 184.7015
Amy Bogart (University of San Diego) 165.55 165.5516
Jennifer Wylie (Stanford University) 162.50 162.5017
Hima Potu (University of California, San Diego) 133.55 133.5518
Bridget Schrier (University of San Diego) 127.00 127.0019
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01/17/10

UCLA Diving Invitational (The Bruin Invite)    ( 01/16/10 - 01/17/10 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Bransfield, John (USA)

Judge J2 Anderson, Mark (USA)

Judge J3 Naderer, Amanda (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Margaret Hostage (Stanford University) 263.55 308.55 308.551
Carmen Stellar (Stanford University) 266.95 290.40 290.402
Karina Silva (University of California, Los Angeles) 249.60 275.85 275.853
Laura Winn (University of California, Los Angeles) 251.15 255.00 255.004
Maggy Boyd (University of California, Los Angeles) 238.85 251.95 251.955
Danielle Cecco (University of Connecticut) 236.00 250.90 250.906
Mary Corbett (Stanford University) 226.95 234.00 234.007
Nicole Borriello (University of Connecticut) 221.80 233.60 233.608
Monica Oddo (University of San Diego) 196.40 229.85 229.859
Jessica Hovancik (University of Connecticut) 194.95 229.70 229.7010
Kelly McCauley (University of Connecticut) 219.70 228.00 228.0011
Michelle Vale (University of California, Los Angeles) 248.80 219.35 219.3512
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UCLA Diving Invitational (The Bruin Invite)    ( 01/16/10 - 01/17/10 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

Judge J2 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J3 Shafer, Hunter (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Brent Eichenseer (Stanford University) 351.25 335.00 351.251
Adam Genuario (University of Connecticut) 260.75 270.30 260.752
Grant Fecteau (University of Connecticut) 248.00 232.80 248.003
Tommy Fraychineaud (Stanford University) 247.70 269.70 247.704
Patrick Cohen (University of California, San Diego) 233.80 241.35 233.805
Bradley Schott (University of Connecticut) 233.30 247.25 233.306
Bryan Mcgrory (University of California, San Diego) 210.95 219.35 210.957
Dwight Dumais (Stanford University) 204.15 204.158
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UCLA Diving Invitational (The Bruin Invite)    ( 01/16/10 - 01/17/10 ) 

Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

Judge J2 Schavone, Rick (USA)

Judge J3 Shafer, Hunter (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Brent Eichenseer (Stanford University) 351.25 335.00 335.001
Adam Genuario (University of Connecticut) 260.75 270.30 270.302
Tommy Fraychineaud (Stanford University) 247.70 269.70 269.703
Bradley Schott (University of Connecticut) 233.30 247.25 247.254
Patrick Cohen (University of California, San Diego) 233.80 241.35 241.355
Grant Fecteau (University of Connecticut) 248.00 232.80 232.806
Bryan Mcgrory (University of California, San Diego) 210.95 219.35 219.357
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